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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc   -9,954,077,297.88       -171,076.72       -171,076.72
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -6,870,509.34           -118.08       -171,194.80
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       94,500,515.50          1,624.15       -169,570.65
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       20,162,340.00            346.52       -169,224.13
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,706,060.00            149.63       -169,074.50
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    3,875,096,994.30         66,599.73       -102,474.77
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       97,192,690.48          1,670.41       -100,804.36
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      234,144,685.32          4,024.15        -96,780.21
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,319,021,498.18         22,669.49        -74,110.72
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       74,116,603.13          1,273.81        -72,836.91
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          367,384.50              6.32        -72,830.59
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,795,552.74            -48.05        -72,878.64
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -15,865,030.90           -272.67        -73,151.31
010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,591,003.60             61.72        -73,089.59
010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,788,463.24            185.42        -72,904.17
010005 16020600     G 021109 40101800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            7,050.00               .12        -72,904.05
010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,916,109.30            136.05        -72,768.00
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,658,488.92            269.12        -72,498.88
010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,365,184.80             23.46        -72,475.42
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,550,320.00            507.87        -71,967.55
010005 16020600     G 021114 40102300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,178,677.04            -37.45        -72,005.00
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,358,962.20            -23.35        -72,028.35
010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,002,716.90            189.10        -71,839.25
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,531,352.55            507.54        -71,331.71
010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -29,463,807.21           -506.38        -71,838.09
010005 16020600     G 021120 40102900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -531,608.40             -9.14        -71,847.23
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,727,956.09            -64.07        -71,911.30
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,137,361.94            380.47        -71,530.83
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,071,754.80            190.28        -71,340.55
010005 16020600     G 021502 40201100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,306,385.60            -91.20        -71,431.75
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,172,444.00            140.46        -71,291.29
010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -176,389.34             -3.03        -71,294.32
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -635,642.25            -10.93        -71,305.25
010005 16020600     G 021603 40301200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,584,258.00            -27.22        -71,332.47
010005 16020600     G 021604 40301300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,351,523.40            -74.79        -71,407.26
010005 16020600     G 021605 40301400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          228,677.00              3.93        -71,403.33
010005 16020600     G 021606 40301500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,120,724.00            -36.45        -71,439.78
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          200,767.50              3.45        -71,436.33
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -33,075.00              -.57        -71,436.90
010005 16020600     G 021609 40301800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -732,522.85            -12.59        -71,449.49
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.00                          -71,449.49
010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,253,951.33            -55.92        -71,505.41
010005 16020600     G 021613 40302200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          685,088.00             11.77        -71,493.64
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,355,808.86            865.45        -70,628.19
010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -15,938,100.96           -273.92        -70,902.11
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,829,022.24            220.48        -70,681.63
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,943,643.26            514.63        -70,167.00
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -646,626.60            -11.11        -70,178.11
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,633,241.67            165.56        -70,012.55
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010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,958,319.40            -85.21        -70,097.76
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,729,376.50            184.40        -69,913.36
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          339,194.70              5.83        -69,907.53
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,981,558.00             85.61        -69,821.92
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -59,304,980.35         -1,019.25        -70,841.17
010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,240,658.00             38.51        -70,802.66
010005 16020600     G 022007 40401600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,298,551.30            -56.69        -70,859.35
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,748,821.79             47.24        -70,812.11
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,413,617.30             41.49        -70,770.62
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,144,225.50             71.22        -70,699.40
010005 16020600     G 022104 40501300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -258,480.00             -4.44        -70,703.84
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,555,890.23            284.54        -70,419.30
010005 16020600     G 022107 40501600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,844.00              -.21        -70,419.51
010005 16020600     G 022201 40601000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -6,975.00              -.12        -70,419.63
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,612,268.14             62.09        -70,357.54
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,404,443.58            -75.70        -70,433.24
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            3,195.00               .05        -70,433.19
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       34,645,752.93            595.45        -69,837.74
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          959,035.50             16.48        -69,821.26
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      104,500,588.28          1,796.01        -68,025.25
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -16,183,221.33           -278.14        -68,303.39
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,318,320.21           -142.96        -68,446.35
010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,242,674.02            124.48        -68,321.87
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -38,605,810.72           -663.50        -68,985.37
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      245,946,361.06          4,226.98        -64,758.39
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,125.00               .02        -64,758.37
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,332,684.78            -22.91        -64,781.28
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      520,961,678.18          8,953.56        -55,827.72
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -29,644,116.60           -509.48        -56,337.20
010005 16020600     G 023019 40802800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,183,871.00             54.72        -56,282.48
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -700,498.80            -12.04        -56,294.52
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -223,862.80             -3.85        -56,298.37
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,104,596.42             87.73        -56,210.64
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,169,139.52             54.47        -56,156.17
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,166,051.66            -71.60        -56,227.77
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,328,366.45            177.51        -56,050.26
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -539,921.92             -9.28        -56,059.54
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           17,969.60               .31        -56,059.23
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,414,144.36             41.49        -56,017.74
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -30,107.14              -.52        -56,018.26
010005 16020600     G 024010 40901000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,294,120.23            -22.24        -56,040.50
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,814,782.95           -168.68        -56,209.18
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           29,650.50               .51        -56,208.67
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       34,860,727.61            599.13        -55,609.54
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -26,920,109.77           -462.66        -56,072.20
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           27,598.50               .47        -56,071.73
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,775,436.26             30.52        -56,041.21
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          738,403.48             12.69        -56,028.52
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,806,467.44            271.66        -55,756.86
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010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,758,578.93           -150.53        -55,907.39
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -679,920.88            -11.69        -55,919.08
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,714,481.97            -29.47        -55,948.55
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,555,398.75             95.48        -55,853.07
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,429,610.62            110.51        -55,742.56
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          107,026.20              1.84        -55,740.72
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,083,556.70            190.48        -55,550.24
010005 16020600     G 024027 40902700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            7,415.10               .13        -55,550.11
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,834,507.14             31.53        -55,518.58
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,841,156.63            -66.02        -55,584.60
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,672,170.54            -28.73        -55,613.33
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -148,438.06             -2.56        -55,615.89
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          750,766.34             12.91        -55,602.98
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,499,748.98             25.77        -55,577.21
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,697,787.10            -46.36        -55,623.57
010005 16020600     G 024035 40903500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -212,136.14             -3.65        -55,627.22
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,423,862.38             58.85        -55,568.37
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,700,367.10             63.59        -55,504.78
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          563,020.10              9.68        -55,495.10
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -48,300,202.02           -830.12        -56,325.22
010005 16020600     G 024040 40904000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -3.60                          -56,325.22
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -320,926.24             -5.51        -56,330.73
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,723,155.48            459.28        -55,871.45
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -48,400,209.02           -831.84        -56,703.29
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          127,692.00              2.20        -56,701.09
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,223,122.60            416.31        -56,284.78
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          610,459.29             10.49        -56,274.29
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          140,112.00              2.41        -56,271.88
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,521,307.70             43.33        -56,228.55
010005 16020600     G 024049 40904900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,442,863.36           -127.91        -56,356.46
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          452,982.00              7.78        -56,348.68
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,251,911.22            -90.26        -56,438.94
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          157,500.00              2.70        -56,436.24
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -67,439,309.05         -1,159.05        -57,595.29
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,749,732.72             47.26        -57,548.03
010005 16020600     G 024055 40905500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc     -107,100,099.00         -1,840.69        -59,388.72
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,313,264.42             39.76        -59,348.96
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          499,955.76              8.59        -59,340.37
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               16.20                          -59,340.37
010005 16020600     G 024059 40905900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,538.10              -.02        -59,340.39
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          447,899.40              7.70        -59,332.69
010005 16020600     G 024061 40906100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               76.50                          -59,332.69
010005 16020600     G 024062 40906200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -14,787.90              -.26        -59,332.95
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           74,421.00              1.28        -59,331.67
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,524,939.64            -60.58        -59,392.25
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,638,479.53            371.89        -59,020.36
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,649,699.05            870.50        -58,149.86
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          105,359.07              1.81        -58,148.05
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,274,733.20            142.21        -58,005.84
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010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          103,721.40              1.79        -58,004.05
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           92,106.50              1.58        -58,002.47
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       79,305,801.90          1,363.00        -56,639.47
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,145,215.86             88.42        -56,551.05
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,299,130.96            503.56        -56,047.49
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          723,904.20             12.44        -56,035.05
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,729,648.01            218.78        -55,816.27
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,683,722.88             97.68        -55,718.59
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       34,329,492.68            590.01        -55,128.58
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      176,960,425.59          3,041.35        -52,087.23
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,052,542.00            155.58        -51,931.65
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,796,901,923.11         30,882.63        -21,049.02
